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Item Name Part Name

80wBarn ) AL35L
Light

200w Street ) 161411
Light

Solar Street YML-12V-
Light SAAL35L

300w

ShoeBox Light YML-15B31

150w
ShoeBox w/ YML-1SB31S
slip fitter

150w
ShoeBox w/ YML-1SB31S
E8

Wattage

80w

200w

9w

300w

150w

150w

Color
Temperature

4000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

Lumens

8700 Im

22100 Im

1600 Im

33500 Im

17100 Im

17100 Im




9 60‘&;‘30" YML-1FL52 60 w & 100 w 5000K 150-165 Im/w
100w Flood  YML-1FL31-
4 0 W oo 200w 5000K 23500 Im
& Light 200
- V Lens YML-1GSO3A-
: K 701
- Canopy Light 20 80w 5000 8670 Im
Smmu YML- 50w 5000K 5670 Im
) 1WP32M-50
Downlight
100w Wall
Mount YML-1WP321- 100w 5000K 11300 Im
) 100
Downlight
60w Wall YML-
Pack LWPOLAG-60 60w 5000K 6100 Im
100w Wall YML-
back LWPO1G.100 100w 5000K 11300 Im
23w Wall YML-1WP11- 53w 4000K 5200 Im
Mount 23
60w PostTop \\ 11 pT34-60 60w 5000K 6750 Im
Light
i 60w Glob YML-1PTO3A
W ope - -
| é Post Top Light 60 60w 5000K 6450 Im




52w Vapor
Tight Linear
Fixture

35w 2x2
Troffer

46w 2x4
A Troffer

200w High
Bay

110w High
Bay

255w High
Bay

YML-1VTO1-
52

YML-10P0O1-
2%2-35

YML-10PO1-
2*4-46

YML-1HBO1A

YML-1HBO6-
2FT-110

YML-1HBO6-
4FT-255

52w

35w

46w

200w

110w

255w

5000K

4000K

4000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

6144 Im

3876 Im

4665 Im

21500 Im

18340 Im

36300 Im




2 <4 y )
Te 9 &
Color
Iltem Name Part Number Wattage Lumens
Temperature
GreenlLux 3000K &
DL5615DIM1 1 11001
b Downlight >615 603 W 5000K 00 Im
-
7 GreenlLux 3000K &
4 BR20 BR20E65W6EDIM 6.5w 5000K 550 Im
g
_ GreenLux
n BR30E11W8DIM 11w 3000K 800 Im
o BR30
GreenLux 3000K &
) N BRAO BR40E14W11DIM 14w 5000K 1100 Im
a:' 3
GreenlLux 3000K &
b PAR20 PAR20E65W7DIM36D 6.5w 5000K 550 Im
=
Y GreenlLux 3000K &
4 5 PAR30 PAR30E11W9DIM40D 11w 5000K 850 Im
Y GreenlLux
i PAR3S PAR38E14W12DIM40D 14w 3000K 1100 Im




GreenlLux
Candelabra

S GreenlLux

‘f GU10 6w

§ f GreenlLux

W GreenlLux
*“! GU10 7w
W GreenlLux

—  Gulo7w

A19 LED Bulb

& Satco Corn
Bulb
& Satco Corn

Bulb

CA11IN6W6DIMOOW

GU10E6W4DIM9038

LDXGU106W38D30K

GU10S75W8DIM9038

GU10S75W8DIM8038

LT-A19-65

59394

$9392

6w

6w

6w

7.5w

7.5w

9w

54w

36w

3000K

3000K &
5000K

3000K

3000K &
5000K

3000K &
5000K

2700K

5000K

5000K

450 Im

350 Im

400 Im

550 Im

650 Im

800 Im

7800 Im

4320 Im




Panel Lights & Cans

\L 5

w5 AN O

r\ll?r:lne NuPr?‘lrt:er WS Tem(;)()ell?;ture Lumens
0 cmuene ew v Seook 390 1m
......... Sl Plawt w0 630m
o RS g o
L Gavgne ewe o wsw o O oo 12000m
&!_;l SéaRﬁ Cl_ei;iﬁd TA_:?OSV\(/)S' 30w 5000K 2150 Im
ggi& Rec]eg;ed TAEOSV\]/O' 40w 5000K 2500 Im
e Can light
&d 8" Can Light L(L)'ZT]HV?' 24w 5000K 2400 Im
g e N e s oo

Dot Gkena 45w K 100 Im/w




2x2 High-
Output
Panel Light

2x4 Panel
Ligh
—| Ight

[

2x4 Panel

— Light

Round
Surface
Panel

Square
; Surface
¥ Panel

BDPE22DUA-

50WB-
SKBNA

BDPE24DUA-

50WA-
SKBNB

BDPE24DUA-

72WA-
SKBNB

SL-
DGM2403R4

SL-
DCM240354

50w

50w

72w

24w

24w

5000K

4000K

5000K

4000K &
5000K

4000K &
5000K

130 Im/w

100 Im/w

100 Im/w

2150 Im

2150 Im




Flood and Area Lighitng

LHLO YT

CWESRE LW = = =

Item
Number

Landscape
Lighting

20w Flood
Light

30w Flood
Light

50w Flood
Light

60w Flood
Light

70w Flood
Light

100 Flood
Light

120 Flood
Light

Part
Number

JD-
CD100C02

DLS-FO2-
20W

DLS-FO2-
30W

SL-TG50001

SL-TG60

DLS-FO5-
70W-6K

SL-TG10001

SL-TG12001

Wattage

10w

20w

30w

50w

60w

70w

100W

120W

Color
Temperature

white, Red, Blue, &
Green

3000K, 4000K, &
6000K

3000K, 4000K, &
6000K

5000K

5000K

6000K

5000K & 6000K

5000K

Lumens

90 Im/w

100 Im/w

100 Im/w

100 Im/w

100 Im/w

100 Im/w

100 Im/w

100 Im/W




L
)

150w Flood
Light SL-TG15001
200w Flood SL-

Light TG200014

300w Flood
Light w/  SL-TG30001
Lens

300w Flood SL-
Light 480v TG3001480

150w

200w

300w

300w

5000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

100 Im/w

100 Im/w

100 Im/w

100 Im/w




Linear LED

Color

Item Name Part Number Wattage Temperature Lumens
Plug & 4000K 100
Play T8 FY-T8-18W 18w & Im/w
Linear 5000K
Dual Use LOD- 4000K
: . GT84F18W- 18w & 100Im/w
= T8Linear EBCA 5000K
T8
N Integrated ~ DLS-R8N12 9% & 5000k 100
30w Im/w
Tubes
Integrated 5000K
Linear DLS-R12 4g2’)"w& & 100Im/w
Fixture 6000K
\ 4FT Anti-
N\ Glare LT-T02-40- 40w 5000k 100Im/w
. 50K
Fixture
8FT T8 BDT88FUA-
2 Tubes 36WB 36w 5000K 100Im/w

TS5 Fixture T5-32W-5K 32 5000K 100Im/w




Wallpacks & Canopy Lights

W

Item Name

Wall M1 7w25W27v50K
Mount

Wall

Pack Cut ME-COWP-4050K
Off

Wall

Pack EZ-HWP-T6-60W

Wall

Pack HC-WPB-100W

Knuckle
wall ME-COWP-50K
Pack

Canopy

Light ME-CP-45W

WSD

SCLO9W27-WSD50K
Canopy

Wattage

45w &
70w

40w

60W

100w

45w &
70w

45w

90w

Color
Temperature

5000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

Lumens

100Im/w

100Im/w

100Im/w

100Im/w

100Im/w

100Im/w

7800Im




£..9  Security

- Light SS-HG70-20W-180 20w 5000K 100Im/w




Highbays and Lowbay Fixtures

i Part Number Wattage Sl Lumens
Name Temperature
UFO High 150w &
ﬂ Bay XJHBGW 540w 5000K 100LM/W
J Low Bay WSDLB9050K 60w 90w 5000K 100LM/W
Highbay
OGPLED6240W 240w 5000K 100Im/w
w/ Gaurd
2x4 4000K &
Troffer TR24DMDH65 65w 5000K 100Im/w
2Xx2
TR22DM455K 40w 5000K 100Im/w
Troffer
LSI XLCS LAL-LSI-XLCS 90+w 5000K 10,000+

F LSI XLCM  LAL-LSI-XLCM 90+w 5000K 10,000+




LED Modules & Drivers

-

i

Item Name

White LED
Module

.72w Led
Module

60w Driver

200w
Driver

LED Strip
Light

RGB Strip
Lights

Emergency
Backup
Battery

Part
Number
JE-004CW-
16W

JE-004CW-
17

MJ-60-60W

MJ-12200-
200W

UU-STR-
5050-60-
ww

5050-RGB-
5M

Wattage

12w &18w

Color

Temperature

Pure White

Red, Blue,
White

n/a

N/A

2700k

RGB

N/A

Lumen

N/A

N/A

N/A




